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Note the pivoting range of the fascia.
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Kitchen unit carcass

front edge

. Area for kitchen unit

door with handle
or worktop




Spua\ckr\

:appliance
: connection
:320x 115
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AKO ypeabT ce MOHTUpa nojg nnor,
TpsibBa Aa ce cnasea cnegHata gebenuHa
Ha paboTHUS NNoT (pecn. BKM. gonHara

KOHCTPYKUMS).

Twun nnor MWH. aedenunHa
Ha paboTHuA nNnoT

N3NbKHan
MHOyKUMOHEH nnoT 37 MM

Lisn 47 Mm
UHOYKUMOHEH NNoT

[[a3oB nnoT 30 Mm
EnekTtpuyecku 27 MM

nnoT

n3paBHeH
38 MM

48 mm

38 MM
30 Mm



